Timken  EE280626/281200
tapered roller bearings
With  over  10170  full-service  stores,  our  Timken
EE280626/281200 tapered roller bearings inventory is extensive
and our parts 180x420x138 Size (mm) are priced right. within
24 hours. This helps 180 Bore Diameter (mm) you maximize your
productivity by saving time and 420 Outer Diameter (mm) your
hard-earned dollars.
Size (mm) 180x420x138
Bore Diameter (mm) 180
Outer Diameter (mm) 420
Width (mm) 138
d1H 180 mm
D 420 mm
B 138 mm
Ba min 10 mm
c 32 mm
D1 355,1 mm
Da max 400 mm
Dm 250 mm
d 200 mm
d2 248,8 mm
da max 240 mm
db min 216 mm
ds 12,5 mm
l 176 mm
ns 23,5 mm
ra max 4 mm
rmin 5 mm
m 87,4 kg / Weight
m1 14,2 kg
Cr 2440000 N / Dynamic load rating (radial)
e 0,34
Y1 1,98
Y2 2,94
C0r 2950000 N / Static load rating (radial)
Y0 1,93
nG 1830 1/min / Limiting speed
nB 225000 N / Fatigue limit load, radial